FLEET NUMEER MILEAGE wio #
1,785,817
VIN VEHICLE DESCRIPTION LICENSE TECHID SALESID
1XPHD49X69D753966 2009 PETERBUILT 288 R40-8513 JOS103 TW .

Item Number / Description ary | UnitPrice | F.ET. Extenslon Tx
3PR4D76 11R225 STOCK OLIVER MEGA DRIVE It 8 $1,600.00Y
114723 11R225 14PR ROADMASTER RM185 AP 2 $60246 Y
4MD3 17.5-24.5 TRUCK DISMOUNT/MOUNT 10 524500 N

SEND OFF TIRES FOR RECAPPING
6VS545D TR545D (NEW STYLE) 60 DEGREE VALVE FOR ALUM. 10 $80.00 Y
6A05 100Z COUNTERACT BALANCE BEADS 2 $36.00Y
** Lug nuts should be retorqued after 25 to 100 miles of
service™
NON-TAX TOTAL
Subtotal: $2,563.46
B.25% Sales Tax: $191.27
TOTAL: §$2,754.73
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Servica Order Terms

12537 Cop

Desecription

Complalni: Motar

Cause:

Labar

Parls
Paris
Parts
Parts
Parts
Parts

Farls

Parls
Paris
Parts
Parts
Pars
Pars
Parts
Fars
Parts
Fars
Pars
Paris

Paris

Motor

Corraction:
Enging | Ovarhaw | Motor

Gaskel, ace drive support - 4985640
Seal kil - 4855383

Ractengular sirip seal . 4982722
Theamoslal - 4852529

Thammostal - 4318847

COMPOUND - RETAINING - 3823718
Gear housing gasket - 4885552
Q-iing soal - 4060172

0-1ing seal - 3883814

MOLDED HOSE - 4288605
ROCKER LEVER - 5484230

O-RING SEAL - 3088025

Q-RING SEAL - 3684384

WATER FILTER - WF212T

WIRING HARNESS - 4331263
Cvgpresitil il - 4376174

Rod beanng sel - 4003405

O-ring seal - I5TAT2

Fiston cooling nozzie - 3687058
Copfive washar cap scrow - 3580882

CAPTIVE WASHER CAP SCREW - 3680882

Due Date

CRAFT INV

CRANKCASE VENTIEATION ELEMENT - CV50533

Authorizar

Cuztomer PO

Ciuantity

55.00000

1.00000
1000040
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00:000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
100000
1000040
100000
100000
600000
1.00000
1.00000
1400000
1.00000
1.00000

Amount

5B,140.00

s41.22
$O7.81
$2T.24
$i0B.24
T
361,48
6084
5783
5260
546 60
$14da 20
S1.ED
£10.86
§27.64
$182.12
553,821.47
F4TE.ED
£3.95
2779
Fi05.45
37.53
F84.69
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I
lbermy
Fars
Paris
Pars
Paris
Parts
Parls
Parls
Parls
Faris
Labor
Parts
Farls
Parls
Parls
Partz

Description

Maolded hose - 2860165

SERPENTINE BELT-EPDM - 12014060633

Screw.shatded fange cap - 4336708

Hut-hexagon Range - 3902662

Gasketvalve covar - 3104392

|solatar vibration - 3104208

V-band clamp - 50372

Clamp-hese T boit - F16-80080318413380

Suel paits for rebuild cylinder headfvalva . NEN

Subdel labor for rebuild cylinder haadiave

HAZMAT . Hazardous Malerials Disposal Fee - HAZMAT - Hazardous Materialz Dispozal Fee
EXTREME SILICONE SEVERE DUTY HEATER HOSE - B722-0750
ES COMPLETE 50050 ANTI FREEZE COOLANT RED - CC36077
DELD 400 154000 OIL - DELO4C015/40

EXHAUST BELLOW - EBPB11BE3

Quantity Amounit
1.60000 $60.91
1.00000 §23.44
£.00000 §13.20
100000 Ly
1.00000 $65.66
B.00000 £120.29
1.00000 540 46
2.00000 S52.47
1 00000 §750.00
1.00000 51,600.00
4,00000 £42.00
2,000000 52010

14.00000 §349.30

12.00000 8204 40
1.00000 £504.00

Shop Suppliss $407.00
Pra Tax Total $20,14536
Lacal {B,2600% of $10,1

Total 2088631
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